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65431SkipperBoat Name
Dv PtsDvRnk

2

Portsmouth

 12.00 3 2 (5) 4 21t1 Buzzy HeauslerLaser

 13.80 1 (6) 6 2 3.8a1t2 Bob BilthouseBobSled

 16.00 (12c) 12c 1 1 11t3 Pat CrumpGirl U Want

 20.00 5 5 4 (6) 51t4 Antolin RiveraCheesecake

 25.00 6 (12c) 3 12c 31t5 Colin BrowningDr. EEEEVIL

 27.50 5.5a 1 8 5 8(12c)6 Charlie CushingWhirligig

 30.00 6a 3 7 7 7(12c)7 Bob CampScadoosh

J24

 9.00 3 2 1 1 2(4f)1 Seth RosenthalSugartits

 18.00 (9c) 2% 2 9c 14f2 Scott MacGregorRabble Rouser

 19.70 (9c) 2.7a 3 2 39c3 Dan KresgeRagged Edge

Melges 24

 5.00 (1) 1 1 1 111 Joe BlouinWicked Witch

 12.00 2 (3) 2 3 232 Bob KroetschRogue

 12.00 3 2 3 2 (4)23 George HaynieFirewater

 19.00 4 4 4 (5c) 344 J A BookerCarmelita

Spin B

 7.00 1 2 1 1 (4)21 Ken HardyTenacity

 10.50 (4) 3.5 3 2 112 Chris JonesPrivateer

 15.50 3 3.5 (6) 3 333 Frank SelphJunior

 21.00 (8) 1 4 4 664 Bob Glaser /Tom BarryAlliance B

 24.00 5 5 5 5 (7)45 Alex KorakisMeltemi

 26.30 6 8 2 5.3a (13c)56 Todd SaundersSon of A Sailor

 33.00 7 7 7 7 5(9f)7 Michael MaherDr Bligh

 39.00 (13c) 9 13c 6 29q8 Bob ToutonMojo

Spin A

 8.00 (7) 1 4 1 111 Neal BurnsNo Limit

 9.00 1 2 (3) 2 222 Gordon LatrobeAlpha Dog

 19.00 4 (5) 2 5 443 George CussinsFire & Ice

 19.00 3 4 6 3 (11c)34 Tarry GrimsdaleRocket

 29.00 6 6 7 7 3(8t)5 Achilles/ BrocksWired

 31.80 (9) 6.8a 8 4 676 Jose SuarezhoyosNo Way Jose

 32.00 5 7 10 (11c) 557 Peter HartlebKicks

 35.00 8 8 (9) 6 768 Bill TerryTampa Girl

Racer Cruiser

 14.00 1 3 2 2 6(12c)1 Mike DoyleWing It

 17.00 3 1 (12c) 3 732 Jeff RussoIntrepid

 17.30 (12c) 12c 1 1.3a 123 Bill CooperEagle's Wings

 25.00 (12c) 5 3 12c 414 Lee BurstinerRevenge

 28.00 5 (12c) 7 4 57f5 Ray DunnJavelina



 38.00 (12c) 12c 5 6 87f6 Art CuppFirst Wind

Non Spin A

 5.00 1 1 1 1 1(2)1 Larry WillisBoat

 16.00 3 2 2 (9c) 542 Dave CoffeeEmotional Rescue

 16.00 4 4 4 2 2(8q)3 Ullman/Bostick/ YoungWT Flyer

 17.00 2 3 (5) 5 434 Phil WallerLong Gone

 20.00 (7) 6 3 4 615 Rene Ben-AvrahanTherapy

 26.00 (9c) 5 6 3 39c6 Kevin FoucheAnother Road

 32.80 6 7 (8) 6 76.8a7 Craig StanleyMatou (Oneness)

 34.70 5 8 7 (9c) 6.7a8f8 C Toro/ P FigleyWild Thing

Non Spin B

 6.00 2 1 1 1 (9c)1t1 John GiffordVolant II

 12.00 (9c) 3 4 3 11t2 Jason BaruchMazel

 15.00 1 2 3 6f 3(9c)3 Rusty ShenkKomus

 16.00 5 4 (9c) 4 21t4 Steve LewisSea Chelle

 29.00 6 5 5 9c 4(9c)5 Chib AndersonPuffin

fleetcaptain@diyc.orgQuestions?   Contact:

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email  dan.hollands@gmail.com

(  ) = Thrown out

a = average

q = DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM

% = Percent Penalty

c = DNC

s = DNS

f = DNF

DNQ = Not Qualified

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series

Number of Boats in Series 49

t = TLE

b = BFD

Version 6.45

r = RDG

Using Low Point Series Scoring


